D<A L lechnologies

Your quote is ready for purchase.

Complete the purchase of your personalized quote through our secure online checkout before
the quote expires on Jun. 18, 2025.

You can download a copy of this quote during checkout.

Place your order

Bulk Order #3, less GIS
Towers

Quote Name:

Quote No. W
Total \ .
Customer # HZ
Quoted On ay. 19, 2025
Expires by Jun. 18, 2025
State of Texas Department
Contract Name of Information Resources
(TX DIR)
Contract Code C000001269299
Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792
Deal ID

Message from your Sales Rep

Sales Rep
Phone
Email
Billing To

!l‘!ert.!arquez@dell.com

TAMMY MCCULLEY

WILLIAMSON COUNTY ITS

301 SE INNER LOOP STE 105
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626-8207

Please use the Order button to securely place the order with your preferred payment method online. You may contact
your Dell sales team if you have any questions. Thank you for shopping with Dell.

Regards,
Gilbert Marquez

Shipping Group

Shipping To Shipping Method

TAMMY MCCULLEY Standard Delivery
WILLIAMSON COUNTY ITS

301 SE INNER LOOP

STE 105

GEORGETOWN, TX 78626-8207

(512) 943-1455

Product

Dell Pro 24 All-in-One Plus QB24250
Dell Pro Slim Plus QBS1250

Dell Pro Max 16

Dell Pro 13 Plus (PB13250) XCTO Base
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Unit Price

$1,497.00

$997.00
$1,415.00
$1,349.00

Quantity
2
16
25
5

Subtotal

$2,994.00
$15,952.00
$35,375.00
$6,745.00


https://www.dell.com/quote/purchase/ordernow/en-us/validatequote?context=kQ4OumQYKJ7na9rxipx5zHwPRvFESFx4Ht%252F8PsuICu%252Bs%252FVS51dRiKBbCkW4plReAUy9R7LgbmYrh7%252F9TdXC2V%252FgQM26q%252BNop%252FlOqrzh7jL7u8VPLj2MlNKSWxF1HKTiepmPAoXTBIqNSNLfp5nqPpsciW1tMiA70AvUTp7DQ%252Bas%253D&contextversion=2&ref=cce_em_qto

Dell Pro 34 Plus Video Conferencing Monitor - P3424WEB $549.00 3 $1,647.00

Dell Pro 24 Plus Monitor - P2425H $138.00 4 $552.00

Dell Pro 27 Plus Monitor - P2725H $174.00 49 $8,526.00

Dell Slim Conferencing Soundbar — SB522A $50.00 6 $300.00

Dell Pro Thunderbolt 4 Smart Dock SD25TB4 $245.00 7 $1,715.00

Dell Pro Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W - US English - $36.00 27 $972.00
Black

Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3591 $1,808.00 2 $3,616.00

Dell 14-16 EcoLoop Briefcase - CC3624 $19.49 12 $233.88

Subtotal: $78,627.88

Shipping: $0.00

Non-Taxable Amount: $78,627.88

Taxable Amount: $0.00

Estimated Tax: $0.00

Total: $78,627.88

Accelerate the power
of Al for your data

Take the first step in achieving
Generative Al success
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https://www.delltechnologies.com/asset/en-us/services/consulting/briefs-summaries/generative-ai-services-overview.pdf?tfcid=70777108&cid=316360&lid=5993986&dgc=em

Shipping Group Details

Shipping To Shipping Method

TAMMY MCCULLEY
WILLIAMSON COUNTY ITS

301 SE INNER LOOP

STE 105

GEORGETOWN, TX 78626-8207
(512) 943-1455

Standard Delivery

Dell Pro 24 All-in-One Plus QB24250
Estimated delivery if purchased today:

May. 29, 2025

Contract # C000001269299

Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792

Description

Custom Configuration

Windows 11 Pro

Dell Pro 24 All-in-One Plus QB24250

16 GB: 1 x 16 GB, DDR5, up to 5600 MT/s, non-ECC
Windows AutoPilot

Integrated Graphics

Thermal Pad, Screw and Rubber for SSD
1TB Performance SSD, SED Ready

Intel(R) Wi-Fi 6E AX211, 2x2, 802.11ax, Bluetooth(R) wireless
card

Screw for WLAN card

Dell Pro 24 All-in-One Plus QB24250, 65W CPU, Non-touch,
FHD HDR Camera, 160W Bronze

Intel(R) Core(TM) Ultra 5 235 vPro(R) (13 TOPS NPU, 14
cores, up to 5.0GHz)

Non-touch Panel
Height Adjustable Stand for All-in-One

Wireless Driver, Intel(R) Wi-Fi 6E AX211, 2x2, 802.11ax,
Bluetooth(R) wireless card

Package for Fixed/ HAS/ no stand (DAO)
DAO factory Information

Shipping Label

Intel vPro Enterprise

Regulatory Label, 160W Bronze, FSJ
Intel(R)Core(TM) Ultra 5 vPro Processor Label
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver)

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Documentation

No Option Included

SKU
817-BBBB
619-BBQD

210-BPPS

370-BCWF
634-BRWG

490-BKSX

412-ABEK
400-BSYK

555-BLWW

555-BIGS

329-BKTF

338-CRZK

391-BJvz
575-BCRP

555-BLXN

340-DTJG
340-DFWR
389-BBUU
631-BCCJ
389-FJYV
389-FJVY
379-BDTO
800-BBIO
450-AA0J
340-DNBV
340-ACQQ

Unit Price
$1,497.00

Unit Price

Quantity

2

Quantity

2
2

N N N N N N N N NN N DN

Subtotal
$2,994.00

Subtotal
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ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 2 -
Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled) 329-BBJL - 2 -
Intel IRST Driver 658-BFVF - 2 -
Quick Start Guide 340-DTVB - 2 -
US Reese coin battery Package Warning label 389-FKHzZ - 2 -
English, French, Spanish, Brazilian Portuguese 619-BBPD - 2 -
Watch Dog SRV 379-BFYR - 2 -
NO RAID 817-BBBN - 2 -
gleaILII:ro Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W - US English - 580-BCCH - 2 )
Mouse included with Keyboard 570-AADI - 2 -
ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 716-4918 - 2 -
ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 716-4926 - 2 -
ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite 3 Years 716-4934 - 2 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 716-4896 - 2 -
Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech 997-8367 - 2 )
support, visit www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115
ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 717-3073 - 2 -
Activate Your Microsoft 365 For A 30 Day Trial 630-ABBT - 2 -
Dell Pro 24 All-in-One Plus QB24250 658-BFVJ - 2 -
Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Dell Pro Slim Plus QBS1250 $997.00 16 $15,952.00
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 29, 2025
Contract # C000001269299
Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 16 -
Dell Pro Slim Plus QBS1250 210-BPPM - 16 -
16GB: 2 x 8 GB, DDRS5, up to 5600 MT/s, non-ECC 370-BCXK - 16 -
Integrated Graphics 490-BKSX - 16 -
1TB SSD TLC 400-BSWR - 16 -
1st M.2 2280 SSD Screw 773-BBBC - 16 -
8x DVD+/-RW/RAM 9.5mm Slimline Optical Disk Drive 429-BBCG - 16 -
Internal speaker 520-BBKW - 16 -
No Wireless LAN Card 555-BLXL - 16 -
No vPro(R) support 631-BCBP - 16 -
Dell Pro Slim Plus QBS1250 with 260W PSU 329-BKSP - 16 -
ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 16 -
Lr:)treel(slfitg(t)ées(gl\é)HLil)tra 5235 vPro(R) (13 TOPS NPU, 14 338-CRZK - 16 )
Documentation 340-DNBV - 16 -
DAO Regulatory label for 260W PSU 389-FJYR - 16 -
Driver/APP for IRST 658-BFTS - 16 -
Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled) 329-BBJL - 16 -
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EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver) 379-BDTO - 16 -

No Additional Add In Cards 382-BBHX - 16 -
il:gluA(;jg(ijt)ional Network Card Selected (Integrated NIC 555-BBJO - 16 )
No Additional Video Ports 492-BCKH - 16 -
Intel Core Ultra 5 Processor Label 389-FGFR - 16 -
Desktop BTO Standard shipment 800-BBIO - 16 -
No Option Included 340-ACQQ - 16 -
Watch Dog SRV 379-BFYR - 16 -
Quick Start Guide 340-DTTZ - 16 -
US/Canada Battery Warning Label 389-FKHG - 16 -
Shipping Label 389-BBUU - 16 -
Shipping Material (DAO) 340-DTSR - 16 -
System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US) 450-AA0J - 16 -
No Media Card Reader 379-BBHM - 16 -
NO RAID 817-BBBN - 16 -
Windows 11 Pro 619-BBQD - 16 -
English, French, Spanish, Brazilian Portuguese 619-BBPD } 16 -
Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 16 -
Activate Your Microsoft 365 For A 30 Day Trial 630-ABBT - 16 -
Dell Pro Slim Plus QBS1250 658-BFVK - 16 -
CyberLink Media Essentials for Windows 430-XYIX - 16 -
M.2 Caddy + ODD 325-BGHH - 16 -
No Additional Add In Cards 382-BBHX - 16 -
gleaILII:ro Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W - US English - 580-BCCH - 16 )
Mouse included with Keyboard 570-AADI - 16 -
Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech 097-8367 - 16 )
support, visit www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 717-8784 - 16 -
ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 717-8804 - 16 -
ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 717-8805 - 16 -
ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 717-8806 - 16 -
ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 3 Years 717-8807 - 16 -
Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Dell Pro Max 16 $1,415.00 25 $35,375.00
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Jun. 09, 2025
Contract # C000001269299
Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Dell Pro Max 16 210-BPVN - 25 -
il Core Ut 235 1P Enfrrie (1B, 60 1475 5 o= -
Windows 11 Pro 619-BBQD - 25 -
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Activate Your Microsoft 365 For A 30 Day Trial 630-ABBT - 25 -

Intel Core Ultra 5 235H Processor with vPro 329-BKVD - 25 -
English, French, Spanish, Brazilian Portuguese 619-BBPD - 25 -
Intel vPro Enterprise Technology Enabled 631-BCDJ - 25 -
J]SSE:CZéSGB, DDRS5, 5600 MT/s, SoDIMM, Dual Channel, 370-BCXZ - o5 )
512GB, M.2 2230, Gen4 PCle NVMe, SSD, Class 35 400-BTHG - 25 -
Vicrophone, WLAN and WWAN o 301-BIWY S :
FHD+IR Camera, HDR 319-BBLV - 25 -
English US backlit Copilot key keyboard with numeric keypad  583-BMQF - 25 -
Intel AX211 WLAN Driver 555-BMBL - 25 -
Lr;tf(; Wi-Fi 6E AX211, 2x2, 802.11ax, Bluetooth 5.3 wireless 555-BLYF - o5 )
gactteélllys,)g\_/\)//z;ra(g:gsnst;)harge(TM) Capable, long lifecycle 451-BDLT - o5 )
130W AC adapter, USB Type C 492-BFDP - 25 -
Palmrest, FPR+CV3+Smart Card 346-BLRH - 25 -
E5 Power Cord 1M for US 537-BBDK - 25 -
Quick Setup Guide for Dell Pro Max 16 340-DTYX - 25 -
Documentation 340-DNBV - 25 -
ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 25 -
Dell Pro Max 16 658-BFVV - 25 -
Packaging for Discrete/lUMA graphic card + 130W adapter 340-DVNP - 25 -
Intel Core Ultra 5 vPro Processor Label 389-FJMH - 25 -
Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 25 -
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDzZB - 25 -
Intel Integrated Graphics 490-BKVZ - 25 -
Dell Pro Max 16 Bottom Door, UMA 321-BLTQ - 25 -
Intel(R) Connectivity Performance Suite 640-BBTF - 25 -
No Additional Hard Drive 401-AAGM - 25 -
Intel(R) Rapid Storage Technology Driver 409-BCYY - 25 -
NO RAID 817-BBBN - 25 -
Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 25 -
Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech 997-8367 - o5 )
support, visit www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115
ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 715-4114 - 25 -
ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 715-4142 - 25 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 715-3999 - 25 -
ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 715-4163 - 25 -
ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 3 Years 715-4186 - 25 -
Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
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Dell Pro 13 Plus (PB13250) XCTO Base $1,349.00 5 $6,745.00
Estimated delivery if purchased today:

Jun. 09, 2025

Contract # C000001269299

Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Dell Pro 13 Plus (PB13250) XCTO Base 210-BPKV - 5 -
er)treel(slfitg(t)éeégMc);gzlt)ra 5 235U vPro(R) (12 TOPS NPU, 12 379-BEXD - 5 )
Windows 11 Pro 619-BBQD - 5 -
Activate Your Microsoft 365 For A 30 Day Trial 630-ABBT - 5 -
Lr}fc?el':;i(: Intel graphics for Intel Core Ultra 5 235U vPro 338-CRWK - 5 )
English, French, Spanish, Brazilian Portuguese 619-BBPD - 5 -
Intel vPro Enterprise Technology Enabled 631-BCCC - 5 -
éigizrgczlgo(é?, DDRS5, 5600 MT/s (5200 MT/s with Intel 370-BCNG - 5 )
512 GB SSD 400-BSLJ - 5 -
. " . o
iﬂg:ﬁi%;:um, FHD+, 300 nit, 100% sRGB, Pen Support, 391-BJVD - 5 )
gl:lljjttzrl?si;rlc)%r%anrre]era, Facial Recognition, TNR, Camera 319-BBKH - 5 )
English US backlit Copilot key keyboard 583-BMWW - 5 -
Intel BE201 WLAN Driver 555-BLYM - 5 -
Lr;tf(; Wi-Fi 7 BE201, 2x2, 802.11be, Bluetooth 5.4 wireless 555-BLMD - 5 )
yoar limited haraware warrany o T ast-BDKY B -
65W AC adapter, USB Type-C 492-BDTG - 5 -
Fingerprint Reader, Smart Card Reader, Control Vault 3+ 346-BLLZ - 5 -
E4 Power Cord 1M for US 537-BBDO - 5 -
Quick Start Guide 340-DTTX - 5 -
Documentation 340-DNBV - 5 -
ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 5 -
Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 5 -
Dell Additional SW - Dell Pro Laptop 658-BFVB - 5 -
Dell Pro 13 Plus Mix Model 340-DTRN - 5 -
Intel Core Ultra 5 vPro Processor Label 389-FJMH - 5 -
Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 5 -
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDzZB - 5 -
Intel(R) Connectivity Performance Suite 640-BBTF - 5 -
Intel Rapid Storage Technology Driver 409-BCYP - 5 -
No WWAN Tray (WLAN only) 321-BLQT - 5 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s) 975-3461 - 5 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 714-0464 - 5 -
ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 1 Year 714-6667 - 5 -
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Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech
support, visit www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115

ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 2 Year Extended
ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years
ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years

ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years

997-8367

714-6671
714-6690
714-6689
714-6691

Dell Pro 34 Plus Video Conferencing Monitor - P3424WEB

Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 23, 2025

Contract # C000001269299

Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792

Description
Dell Pro 34 Plus Video Conferencing Monitor - P3424WEB
Advanced Exchange Service 3 Years

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty

Dell Pro 24 Plus Monitor - P2425H
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 23, 2025

Contract # C000001269299

Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792

Description
Dell Pro 24 Plus Monitor - P2425H

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty

Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years

Dell Pro 27 Plus Monitor - P2725H
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 27, 2025

Contract # C000001269299

Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792

Description
Dell Pro 27 Plus Monitor - P2725H
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty

Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years

Dell Slim Conferencing Soundbar — SB522A
Estimated delivery if purchased today:

May. 27, 2025

Contract # C000001269299

Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792

Description

Dell Slim Conferencing Soundbar — SB522A

Dell Pro Thunderbolt 4 Smart Dock SD25TB4
Estimated delivery if purchased today:

May. 23, 2025

Contract # C000001269299

Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792

Description

Page 8

SKU
210-BGMM
844-1960
844-1966

SKU
210-BMGH
814-5380

814-5381

SKU
210-BMFJ
814-5380
814-5381

SKU
520-AAWU

SKU

Unit Price
$549.00

Unit Price

Unit Price
$138.00

Unit Price

Unit Price
$174.00

Unit Price

Unit Price
$50.00

Unit Price

Unit Price
$245.00

Unit Price

5
5
5

5
Quantity
3

Quantity
3
3

3
Quantity
4

Quantity
4
4
4

Quantity
49

Quantity
49
49

49
Quantity
6

Quantity

6
Quantity
7

Quantity

Subtotal
$1,647.00

Subtotal

Subtotal
$552.00

Subtotal

Subtotal
$8,526.00

Subtotal

Subtotal
$300.00

Subtotal

Subtotal
$1,715.00

Subtotal



Dell Pro Thunderbolt 4 Smart Dock SD25TB4 210-BRQK - 7 -

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 718-2057 - 7 -

Advanced Exchange Service 3 Years 718-2058 - 7 -
Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Dell Pro Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W - US English - Black $36.00 27 $972.00

Estimated delivery if purchased today:

May. 27, 2025

Contract # C000001269299
Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792

Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Dell Pro Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W - US English - 580-AJIS - 27 )
Black

Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3591 $1,808.00 2 $3,616.00
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Jun. 03, 2025
Contract # C000001269299
Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3591 210-BLNG - 2 -
Intel Core Ultra 7 165H vPro Enterprise (24 MB cache, 16 -
cores, 22 threads, up to 5.0 GHz, 45W) 379-BFQW 2 .
Windows 11 E’ro, English, Brazilian Portuguese PT-BR, 619-ARSB - 2 )
French, Spanish
Intel Core Ultra 7 165H Processor with vPro and NVIDIA RTX -
500 Ada 4GB GDDR6 329-BKFY 2 )
Intel vPro Enterprise Technology Enabled 631-BBXG - 2 -
Activate Your Microsoft 365 For A 30 Day Trial 658-BCSB - 2 -
NVIDIA RTX 500 Ada Generation, 4 GB GDDR6 490-BKBY - 2 -
15.6" FHD 1920x1080, 60Hz, 250 nits, Touch, FHD HDR IR 391-BJCT - 5 )
Camera, Mic, WLAN, 4G WWAN
FHD HDR.+ IR Camera, Facial Recognition, TNR, Camera 319-BBKH - 2 )
Shutter, Microphone
32 GB: 1 x 32 GB, DDRS5, 5600 MT/s, non-ECC 370-BBYG - 2 -
1TB, M.2 2230, Gen4 PCle NVMe, SSD, Class 35 400-BRPX - 2 -
No Additional Hard Drive 401-AAGM - 2 -
NO RAID 817-BBBN - 2 -
English US backlit Al hotkey keyboard with numeric keypad, 583-BLNH - 2 )
99-key
Single Pointing, Smart Card Reader, Finger Print Reader, 346-BKTP - 2 )
CV3+
Intel AX211, 2x2 MIMO, 2400 Mbps, 2.4/5/6 GHz, Wi-Fi 6/6E -
(WiFi 802.11ax), Bluetooth 555-BKND 2 -
6 Cell, 97WHr, Standard Battery 451-BDDL - 2 -
6 Cell Battery Cable 451-BDDJ - 2 -
130W Type C Power Adapter 492-BDGH - 2 -
ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 2 -
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB - 2 -
Windows AutoPilot 634-BRWG - 2 -
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E5 Power Cord 1M for US 537-BBDK - 2 -
SERI Guide (ENG/FR/Multi) 340-AGIK - 2 -
Intel AX211 WLAN Driver 555-BKSB - 2 -
Packaging for 130W Adapter 340-DQNC - 2 -
Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 2 -
Intel Core Ultra vPro Enterprise Label 340-DMQM - 2 -
Dell Additional Software 658-BFPP - 2 -
Quick Setup Guide for Mobile Precision 3591 340-DQRD - 2 -
Intel Connectivity Performance Suite for Evo/vPro 640-BBTB - 2 -
ProSupport Plus: Accidental Damage Service, 3 Years 997-1061 - 2 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 997-1129 - 2 -
ProSupport Plus: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 997-1142 - 2 -
ProSupport Plus: Next Business Day Onsite, 3 Years 997-6066 - 2 -
ProSupport Plus: Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years 997-1096 - 2 -
Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech 097-8367 - 2 )
support, visit www.dell.com/contactdell or call 1-866-516-3115
Intel(R) Rapid Storage Technology Driver 409-BCXX - 2 -
BTO Standard Shipment (M) 800-BBGS - 2 -
Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Dell 14-16 EcoLoop Briefcase - CC3624 $19.49 12 $233.88
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
May. 23, 2025
Contract # C000001269299
Customer Agreement # DIR-CPO-5792
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Dell 14-16 EcoLoop Briefcase - CC3624 460-BDSV - 12 -
Subtotal: $78,627.88
Shipping: $0.00
Estimated Tax: $0.00
Total: $78,627.88
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Important Notes

Terms of Sale

This Quote will, if Customer issues a purchase order for the quoted items that is accepted by Supplier, constitute a contract between the
entity issuing this Quote (“Supplier”) and the entity to whom this Quote was issued (“Customer”). Unless otherwise stated herein, pricing is
valid for thirty days from the date of this Quote. All products, pricing, and other information is based on the latest information available and is
subject to change for any reason, including but not limited to tariffs imposed by government authorities. Supplier reserves the right to cancel
this Quote and Customer purchase orders arising from pricing errors. Taxes and/or freight charges listed on this Quote are only estimates.
The final amounts shall be stated on the relevant invoice. Additional freight charges will be applied if Customer requests expedited shipping.
Please indicate any tax exemption status on your purchase order and send your tax exemption certificate to Tax_Department@dell.com or
ARSalesTax@emc.com, as applicable.

Governing Terms: This Quote is subject to: (a) a separate written agreement between Customer or Customer’s affiliate and Supplier or a
Supplier’s affiliate to the extent that it expressly applies to the products and/or services in this Quote or, to the extent there is no such
agreement, to the applicable set of Dell's Terms of Sale (available at www.dell.com/terms or www.dell.com/oemterms), or for cloud/as-a-
Service offerings, the applicable cloud terms of service (identified on the Offer Specific Terms referenced below); and (b) the terms
referenced herein (collectively, the “Governing Terms”). Different Governing Terms may apply to different products and services on this
Quote. The Governing Terms apply to the exclusion of all terms and conditions incorporated in or referred to in any documentation submitted
by Customer to Supplier.

Supplier Software Licenses and Services Descriptions: Customer’s use of any Supplier software is subject to the license terms
accompanying the software, or in the absence of accompanying terms, the applicable terms posted on www.Dell.com/eula. Descriptions and
terms for Supplier-branded standard services are stated at www.dell.com/servicecontracts/global or for certain infrastructure products at
www.dellemc.com/en-us/customer-services/product-warranty-and-service-descriptions.htm.

Offer-Specific, Third Party and Program Specific Terms: Customer’s use of third-party software is subject to the license terms that
accompany the software. Certain Supplier-branded and third-party products and services listed on this Quote are subject to additional,
specific terms stated on www.dell.com/offeringspecificterms (“Offer Specific Terms”).

In case of Resale only: Should Customer procure any products or services for resale, whether on standalone basis or as part of a solution,
Customer shall include the applicable software license terms, services terms, and/or offer-specific terms in a written agreement with the end-
user and provide written evidence of doing so upon receipt of request from Supplier.

In case of Financing only: If Customer intends to enter into a financing arrangement (“Financing Agreement”) for the products and/or
services on this Quote with Dell Financial Services LLC or other funding source pre-approved by Supplier (“‘FS”), Customer may issue its
purchase order to Supplier or to FS. If issued to FS, Supplier will fulfill and invoice FS upon confirmation that: (a) FS intends to enter into a
Financing Agreement with Customer for this order; and (b) FS agrees to procure these items from Supplier. Notwithstanding the Financing
Agreement, Customer’s use (and Customer’s resale of and the end-user’s use) of these items in the order is subject to the applicable
governing agreement between Customer and Supplier, except that title shall transfer from Supplier to FS instead of to Customer. If FS
notifies Supplier after shipment that Customer is no longer pursuing a Financing Agreement for these items, or if Customer fails to enter into
such Financing Agreement within 120 days after shipment by Supplier, Customer shall promptly pay the Supplier invoice amounts directly to
Supplier.

Customer represents that this transaction does not involve: (a) use of U.S. Government funds; (b) use by or resale to the U.S. Government;
or (c) maintenance and support of the product(s) listed in this document within classified spaces. Customer further represents that this
transaction does not require Supplier's compliance with any statute, regulation or information technology standard applicable to a U.S.
Government procurement.

For certain products shipped to end users in California, a State Environmental Fee will be applied to Customer’s invoice. Supplier
encourages customers to dispose of electronic equipment properly.

Electronically linked terms and descriptions are available in hard copy upon request.
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